Ordem

001°
002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
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011°
012°
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014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
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023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2026

Unidade
Curso

Inicio

Cédigo
69244913bf058
6924496963f06
692449985c0df
692449e73513b
692450388a703
692450c2c9719
692458cd71c83
69246a00b6933
692470001831
6924754213988
69249fc993cac
6924202980651
6924a22404f5c
6924a4f9939f0
6924a9e7451e1
6924aa305187d
6924aba37c398
6924aeffdbe5b
6924b075a8f56
6924b35004dd0
6924b4393d2da
6924b48452d0a
6924b7249eb90
6924bb5984e2b
6924bdff24728
6924bf1606a7f
6924bfacdecab
6924c4e762b80

Senac

PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2026/045

Unidade Aracaju
Maquiador - Presencial
12/01/2026

Nome
Iris Samara Maciel dos Santos

Bruna

Tayssa Reis Dias

Patricia De jesus Santana
Angela

Cristiane

Meryellen de fatima meneses costa santos
Victéria Isadora de Mello santos
EMILLY CARDOSO SOUZA
Henrique

KELLY CRISTINA SANTOS

Ester

Marcella Silva Gongalves

Ana Vitoria bispo

Mariana Gabrielle de Jesus Pereira
Ana Julia De Oliveira Santos
Evelyn de meneses Santos
Aline Lima pais fontes

Thais

Crispim

Maria Luiza Souza Santos

Karol

Karen

JESSICA SANTOS DE JESUS
Jeferson

MARIA LUIZA SILVA ASNJOS
Gabriela

Ewelyn

Status
Matriculado

Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente

Desistente



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°
059°
060°
061°
062°
063°
064°
065°
066°
067°
068°
069°
070°

Cédigo
6924c56bd371f
6924c80d48896
6924c9117cf3f
6924c930e8a73
6924c94823b08
6924cadae3100
6924cc5e4962a
6924ccc5d1c2c
6924cd42d1ff8
6924cd7e0e5db
6924ce11ab7e8
6924cebd337de
6924cec4a058f
6924cf5f55fee
6924cfdfd8653
6924d06c90977
6924d0935784e
6924d1ac3f77a
6924d3a005926
6924d3d97d309
6924d456a94b0
6924d4ade3422
6924d5a0050cf
6924d72f8bf17
6924d7d22d01d
6924d83625b32
6924d85390b7e
6924d8b805773
6924d8d176e48
6924d991d53e7
6924dad86e450
6924dc0692ee?2
6924de76b696¢
6924df9647522
6924e0a1b5298
6924e2b7907b8
6924e4f9728f7
6924e905f2a0e
6924ebc7c9a60
6924ebda4f3fd
6924ed2b3cbb2
6924f0370bab5

Nome
Maria Luiza

Cleiceane

Cintya Stefany

Julia Gabrielle

Luana Alves

Thauane

Laryssa

Tamara Dayane santos de jesus
Thaynara

Karen cris

Ana Clara Costa Santos
Allana

Yasmin Sales de Menezes
Joyce Pereira

FERNANDA BATISTA DE JESUS
Ana Julia Matos de Jesus
Izadora

Marina farias Gongalves
Julia

Waldyclea dos santos
Giovana Santos Lima
lasmim

Luciana Da Silva Bispo

Maria

Chirley Analy Kislev Marquez Sarmiento

Erica Fontes

Laura

Emilayme Raimunda dos Santos
Danielly

Samara

Julia dos Santos Barros

Gislania

Larissa

Jéssica Franca da Silva

Suyane Fontes

Jeniffer Carolline Oliveira Cardoso
Aléxia

BRENDA

Cida

Geovana Ramos Mendes dos Santos
Juciente Santos

Ana Beatriz Lima Barbosa

Status
Desistente

Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
071°

072°
073°
074°
075°
076°
077°
078°
079°
080°
081°
082°
083°
084°
085°
086°
087°
088°
089°
090°
091°
092°
093°
094°
095°
096°
097°
098°
099°
100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°
108°
109°
110°
111°
112°

Cédigo
6924f2a13059f
6924f2c05c364
6924f51566802
6924f57d7151b
6924fc6ddc498
6924feb2d62cf
6925011¢13531
6925047265f8
6925079a26de2
6925088921155
692509ed6b4cd
692509f930e52
69250a0419a23
69250da4ea817
69250e30807ec
6925128f7e765
6925149d45efc
69252579¢3584
69252¢39bf75e
692589670d5bd
69258d8ce7866
69258ef59e24e
69258f2c464f8
6925914b52c05
69259674bdd26
6925991d638ae
69259¢310bfd6
69259d796¢cb3b
69259e9695fc8
69259ee21ec8f
6925a05a302¢3
6925a7796636a
6925a7914ab32
6925aab106323
6925ae68bal1b
6925afe3db814
6925b02aa6449
6925b5a708ab7
6925b654405fd
6925b7b705066
6925b8d5a2e55
6925b8e10b3a9

Nome
Gabrielle Vitoria

Michelly Lourenco

Brenda

NATARA MENEZES ANDRADE
Kaisa Samara

Clara

Graziela Oliveira

Bia

Lohayne Nicolly Oliveira Martins
Giovanna Mangueira Tavares Dias
Livia

Josilene Gomes

Raquel

Kauane Kevillin Dos Santos

Paula

Jaciane lima dos reis

EDCLECIA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
Aline

Leticia Rodrigues dos Santos
Daniele militao Feitosa

Laura

Renata Batista Lobato

Adriana

Fabiana Lima Menezes

Vitéria

Raissa

Guilherme Ferreira Lima

Pateicia
ANDREA DOS Anjos SANTOS
Tayna

Angélica dos Anjos Santos Rodrigues
Layza

Emilly Giovanna

Jéssica

Vitéria

Jhennifer

Marcella Andrade

Marina Leticia Gomes dos Santos
Keilla Cassiane de Oliveira Hora
Ana Paula Soares de Oliveira
Mila

Dani

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
113°

114°
1150
116°
117°
118°
119°
120°
121°
122°
123°
124°
1250
126°
127°
128°
129°
130°
131°
1320
133°
134°
135°
136°
137°
138°
139°
140°
141°
1420
143°
144°
145°
146°
147°
148°
149°
150°
151°
1520
153°
154°

Cédigo
6925bbca2d972
6925c61c7951e
6925ca6c9c275
6925cbee0307d
6925cc4a665b1
6925cc5d10087
6925ccc7f02b8
6925ce0d35765
6925ce960b25f
6925cea78ch36
6925d9504215a
6925d979cd340
6925daea72e8d
6925dbf1a6e36
6925dfdda229f
6925e1ad82e3b
6925e86c9826b
6925ecdb5f392
6925ed55e4eec
6925efe29939f
6925f23eac651
6925f52e912e3
6925f7500dcd2
6925fe3cbf39d
69260330ech2c
692603740348
6926151210150
6926211d7f025
69262b9545ac7
692630c99e6d4
69263774cb0c8
69263fd848ab8
6926427b3aab1
6926471444697
69264c6d6b861
69264d54d66d2
6926559559¢58
692657441bfbc
69265daa9dad1
69266488f38c2
692676d417cof
692678a4720ac

Nome
Kaylla Leticia dos Santos Veiga

Naju

Marcelly

EDLA DIAS

Emilly

Wislayne

Mirian Jamilly dos Anjos Santos
karina ramos da silva alves
Williane Dias

Lucélia

stephanie maria aragao menezes
Mariane

MARIA EDUARDA ARAGAO SOUSA
Ana Julia

Gabrielle Silva

Amanda Carollyne Matias de Andrade

Acacia Vitoria Santos Guedes
Thacya Dantas

Wiliane Mayara Santos da Silva
MARIA JULIA VIANA DOS SANTOS
Joana Prata

Jamille

Gabriel Bomfim Feijé

Lavinia paz Santana santos
Sueli de Jesus Correia

Joelma

Ester De Andrade Santos Correia
Carol

Tania Maria da Silva

Luciana

Eduarda Lopes

Maria Clara

Estefany

Ana Claudia correia da Silva
Maria Luiza Santana Alves

Yan

JOICE CARDOSO ROCHA
Alexandra dos Santos

Sénia

Raiane Evelyn Lucia Santos
Rita

Cleydi

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
155°

156°
157°
158°
159°
160°
161°
162°
163°
164°
165°
166°
167°
168°
169°
170°
171°
172°
173°
174°
175°
176°
177°
178°
179°
180°
181°
182°
183°
184°
185°
186°
187°
188°
189°
190°
191°
192°
193°
194°
195°
196°

Cédigo
692679385c8c8
692682bd98300
692685671d2bd
6926b9884b8ed
6926c3ee205dc
6926d317b8a21
6926da718968e
6926dd0346659
6926dd2a62170
6926dd535c306
6926dd9da2d32
6926ddd8a622a
6926de8f459b8
6926df20d12a5
6926df82868e5
6926dfbfa85ed
6926e130911eb
6926e4e08b4df
69265278220
6926e60bab4bf
6926e939cd1e5
6926eafac21da
6926edb458efc
6926eee32c8ab
6926f5f8ef5e8
6926f61f3ccb9
6926f62e42e92
6926f9d710725
6926f9e68236f
6926fa0bd0f66
6926fb5c7bdea
6926fe08e6dc0
6926fe6b093ef
6926fe8c5b54d
6926feec910da
6927009814f83
6927012118737
692701cabf7ae
6927023fd0bea
6927036bc417b
69270545b25d9
692707bfe6180

Nome

Gilvania

Estefane Lopes de Brito
Lorena

Dandara de Souza Santos
MARIA LUIZA BISPO SILVA
Lilian dos santos lima

Maria clara

VERA SANTOS DE ANDRADE
Joseane

Maria

Tarcylla Shellen

KAMILA DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
Yasmim

Keliane cruz dos santos
Luana

Mayara Gomes

Drika

Kissila

Karina

Eliane

Anabel Porto Saldanha Menezes
Bruna Rayline Paz Santos
Ana

Wancarla

Katia

Rakelly

Valdira

Milena Melo

Erica Felix de Souza
Valdilene de Jesus
ELIZELDA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
Michelle Felix de Souza
Larissa Silva Correia

Thais

Thaissa Lauryanne Conceigdo Vieira

Jamires
Yasmin Santos Menezes
ANA LUIZA ARAUJO BAPTISTA

Jaqueline Santos Menezes

Leticia Gabrielle Costa Barros dos Santos

Emilly

Joana Gomes

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
197°

198°
199°
200°
201°
202°
203°
204°
205°
206°
207°
208°
209°
210°
211°
212°
213°
214°
215°
216°
217°
218°
219°
220°
221°
222°
223°
224°
225°
226°
227°
228°
229°
230°
231°
232°
233°
234°
235°
236°
237°
238°

Cédigo
692709f1c9da7
6927146246928
69271ad88abf5
69271e7917d23
6927258259495
69272781845e7
69272aaa0179a
69272d55dd940
69272d622048e
692731bacc739
692737aae99b7
6927389025ecb
69273b691ce4
69273b9c41809
6927425cf3c85
692742c58ded6
6927437650973
692745d6b2d6b
6927485b1c9f7
69274d5d6dfee
6927517e2afcf
6927532f6b79d
69275500369de
6927580637997
6927597c88018
69275c79a14c5
6927650a7a24c
692766fba717a
6927716494571
692778de66507
69277bf588d74
69277f6fd30a3
69278223c5690
6927865c46bb4
69278a1c0490f
69278e6a302b8
69278fd5ebd2b
692790bd785fb
69279239366f0
6927937100a56
6927a22a39865
6927a6b6cb900

Nome
Isabelly acindina santos

Kamyla Santos Nascimento
Flavia

STEFANY SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
Lucineide Santana Piabas
Crislayne

Jeylane Santana Figueiredo
simone xavier pacheco
Amanda Simdes Santos
Roberta

Lara lunah Alves dos Santos
llImara da Mota Almeida

Eduarda

Thauany Euldlia Liberato dos Anjos

Suyla Roberta dos Santos Silva
Maria
Clara
Jeanne Maria da Silva Andrade

MARIA DAIANY SILVA ALVES

Elvia de Lourdes Oliveira Brandao Cruz

Ketilly

CLAUDINETE SANTOS DE MELO
Taina Tavares Menezes
Carolayne

Maria Aparecida Ribeiro Soares
Ketilly

KARINE

CARLA MAURINA DOS SANTOS SOARES

WILLIANE SOARES SILVA SANTOS
Ana Paula Gongalves da silva
ANNE KAROLYNE SILVA BEZERRA
Maria Eduarda

Flavia Regina Santana Santos
Joana

Diana

Vitdria Canuto Santos

Joice de melo

Jucilene dos Santos

ROSEMEIRE ferreira de Paiva
Claudia Milena

Amanda Ribeiro De Farias

Cristiane de Jesus Menezes

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
239°

240°
241°
242°
243°
244°
245°
246°
247°
248°
249°
250°
251°

Cédigo
6927ac52cd359
6927af913620d
6927b1073099c¢
6927b76fed91a
6927b894de768
6927ced4b0002
692817c8566dc
692830bea5f50
69283b31b70aa
69283cc31d69d
69283d3cb75af
69284866979%a
692858b321b8d

Nome
Gicelia Vieira
Ingrid Fabricia Santos Ferreira
Maria Tereza Fonseca Alves
Valdenise Souza Argolo
Carla Raiany Barros de Jesus
cintia mariana dantas vieira
Larissa de Jesus Conceicdo Santos
Emile Camile
Yasmim Rocha
Emily Silva Feitoza Barbosa
Yasmin Batista Santos

Jessica

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



